ELECTRONIC TO PNEUMATIC
TRANSDUCER
ETP Series
GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
Peace of mind
through reliable
pneumatic transducers
FEATURES:

01
/1
4PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Input Signal.................................     ETP-9500, 4-20 mA or 0-10 Vdc, jumper selectable
       ETP-9510, 2-10 Vdc, 2 wire
      ETP-9520, 4-20 mA, 2 wire
       ETP-9500-PW, Dry contact to common, 5 to 24 Vdc or 24 Vac ±10%
Input Impedance.......................    4-20 mA input, 400 Ω minimum, 550 Ω maximum
      0-10 Vdc input, >100 KΩ
PWM Input Signal......................     Time between pulses: 1 millisecond min, Pulse Duration: .02 to 5 Sec.;
      0.59 to 2.93 sec.; 0.1 to 10 sec.; 0.1 to 25.5 sec.